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UK vs UL - 1/21/2017

Results - UK vs UL
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALOU-KY1 1:39.78

Kendzior, Alina SO Cottrell, Andrea M SR

Govejsek, Nastja FR Fanz, Casey R FR

25.66 27.59 40.745.79

AUKY-KY2 1:41.76

Galyer, Danielle M SR Winstead, Madison C FR

Seidt, Asia M FR Freriks, Geena SO

25.29 28.88 23.3224.27

BLOU-KY3 1:43.14

Magnuson, Hannah B JR Braunecker, Avery M FR

Oglesby, Grace A FR Grooms, Rachel M JR

26.39 7.98 47.6521.12

BUKY-KY4 1:43.80

Alexander, Bridgette K JR Crew, Kendra R SR

Kelly, Kate E SR Wingo, Jess F FR

26.09 6.49 48.3422.88

CUKY-KY5 x1:48.64

Skinner, Emma A FR Belli, Morgan S JR

Churman, Kayla M SO Loheide, Sarah E FR

28.58 7.52 50.0822.46

CLOU-KY6 x1:49.73

Buss, Kenzie L SR Ahern, Caitlin M SO

Ezell, Paige E JR Patterson, Maggie L JR

27.35 7.31 52.4422.63

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALOU-KY1 1:27.09

Tarasevich, Grigory A SR Claverie, Carlos E JR

Quallen, Josh D SR Barna, Andrej FR

22.52 24.46 31.588.53

AUKY-KY2 1:28.94

Thaning, Walker N JR Amdor, Wyatt I FR

Higgins, Kyle D SR Garcia, Cobe J SO

22.65 8.50 41.4016.39

BLOU-KY3 1:29.67

Massey, Ryan D SR Berger, Brennen D SR

Boland, David J SR Chernov, Mark FR

23.01 6.10 41.2719.29

BUKY-KY4 1:30.40

Swart, Joshua D SO Haney, Austin M SO

Dingess, David A SO Head, Jason A FR

23.24 25.56 20.1921.41

CUKY-KY5 x1:32.05

Taylor, Alex J FR Anderson, Tanner L SR

Smith, Jacob D JR Anderson, Shane M SO

23.65 7.25 42.6218.53

CLOU-KY6 x1:33.81

Greene, Aaron C SR Owen, Todd JR

Kovacs, Matyi SO Garkani, Christian A SR

23.58 26.06 38.605.57

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY SOPainter, Kathryn M1 10:05.66

28.49 30.38 30.4230.60

30.37 30.01 30.30 30.25

30.30 30.36 30.27 30.29

30.52 30.49 30.57 30.43

30.36 30.55 30.90 29.80

LOU-KY JRPugh, Marah G2 10:10.22

28.24 30.32 30.5330.55

30.92 30.80 31.03 30.76

30.79 30.64 30.41 30.32

30.57 30.31 30.39 30.45

30.61 31.16 30.98 30.44

UKY-KY SOWhisenhunt, Meredith G3 10:10.57

28.67 30.69 30.5530.55

30.69 30.64 30.46 30.37

30.54 30.79 30.83 30.62

30.72 30.82 30.97 31.15

30.87 31.00 30.62 29.02

LOU-KY FRJahns, Maggie L4 10:11.74

28.57 30.26 30.7430.41

30.80 30.84 30.71 30.67

30.55 30.70 30.73 30.86

30.81 30.92 31.07 30.95

31.01 30.89 30.72 29.53

UKY-KY SRCasey, Kendal A5 10:12.41

28.28 30.36 30.6530.42

30.73 30.88 30.73 30.83

30.78 30.83 30.88 30.83

30.96 30.93 31.10 31.18

30.95 31.01 30.80 29.28

UKY-KY SRBerger, Kelly M6 x10:13.89

29.40 31.01 31.3331.08

31.15 31.04 31.03 30.85

31.03 30.78 30.67 30.81

30.93 30.92 30.73 30.51

30.38 30.53 30.24 29.47

LOU-KY SOMoser, Emily R7 10:20.34

28.73 30.65 30.9730.91

31.20 31.25 31.47 31.44

31.29 31.28 31.02 31.35

31.27 31.13 31.08 31.19

31.08 31.43 31.12 30.48

UKY-KY JRFreeman, Rachael L--- X10:30.64

29.66 31.44 31.5631.74

31.46 31.38 31.37 31.38

31.77 31.79 31.60 31.67

31.73 31.86 31.87 31.84

31.79 31.93 31.70 31.10

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LOU-KY SOAcosta, Marcelo1 9:05.90

24.94 26.81 27.4127.42

27.54 27.54 27.55 27.60

27.80 27.58 27.77 27.45

27.70 27.56 27.53 27.61

27.56 27.68 26.91 25.94

UKY-KY SRAviotti, Drew M2 9:13.36

25.43 27.28 27.7927.72

27.61 27.89 28.02 27.70

27.98 27.97 27.72 27.76

28.05 27.89 27.92 27.86

28.21 27.84 27.76 26.96

UKY-KY SRStevenson, Jamie W3 9:17.74

26.13 28.04 27.9528.23

28.38 27.42 27.57 27.96

27.91 28.19 28.07 28.14

28.05 28.28 28.67 28.13

28.03 28.10 28.11 26.38

UKY-KY SOKehl, Jarod M4 9:20.87

25.97 27.84 28.3228.19

28.48 28.52 28.39 28.35

28.51 28.54 28.24 28.19

28.25 28.18 28.02 28.22

27.77 28.12 27.92 26.85

UKY-KY JRGunning, Jack C5 x9:21.37

26.32 28.09 28.4428.16

28.44 28.75 28.71 28.56

28.55 28.41 28.37 28.17

28.39 28.41 28.29 28.18

27.94 27.71 27.30 26.18

LOU-KY FRJones, Jarrett W6 9:29.82

25.88 27.46 28.1127.97

28.07 27.93 28.31 28.46

28.80 28.41 28.79 28.66

29.04 29.04 29.05 29.40

29.35 29.47 29.39 28.23

LOU-KY SRSchultz, Jake J7 9:40.22

25.85 27.64 28.2127.84

28.49 28.42 28.44 28.63

28.50 28.57 28.82 29.14

29.40 30.00 30.00 30.61

30.80 30.44 30.73 29.69

LOU-KY FRBarrett, Graham M8 x9:56.70

26.47 28.08 29.1428.67

29.36 29.70 29.90 30.07

30.09 30.20 30.24 30.38

30.50 30.88 30.69 30.82

30.75 30.53 30.64 29.59

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LOU-KY SRHouck, Abbie J1 1:48.19

26.21 27.36 27.0627.56

UKY-KY FRGalyer, Ali J2 1:49.03

25.94 27.64 27.6527.80
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UKY-KY SOFreriks, Geena3 1:49.29

26.33 28.12 26.7828.06

LOU-KY SOComerford, Mallory E4 1:49.61

26.27 27.85 27.4728.02

LOU-KY SRSellers, Alex K5 1:52.25

26.66 28.46 28.3528.78

LOU-KY JRGrooms, Rachel M6 x1:52.37

26.47 28.65 28.6428.61

UKY-KY SRCasey, Kendal A7 1:52.99

27.01 28.83 28.3528.80

UKY-KY SOKelly, Paige M8 x1:54.07

26.54 28.75 29.5629.22

UKY-KY FRLoheide, Sarah E--- X1:55.61

27.12 29.62 28.6630.21

LOU-KY SOLong, Gracie A--- X1:55.86

27.42 29.59 29.2829.57

UKY-KY FRLakes, Morgan A--- X1:56.69

27.38 29.45 29.7230.14

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LOU-KY SRCarroll, Trevor A1 1:36.67

22.68 24.81 24.6624.52

UKY-KY JRJones, Isaac P2 1:37.72

23.13 24.87 24.6025.12

UKY-KY FRBrown, Glen T3 1:38.18

23.12 24.91 24.8725.28

UKY-KY SRGunn, Sean M4 1:38.42

23.12 24.75 25.5924.96

LOU-KY SRLindenbauer, Matthias5 1:38.45

23.29 24.69 25.5224.95

LOU-KY FRSteele, Sam D6 1:40.02

23.79 25.61 25.5425.08

UKY-KY FRWetzler, Peter7 x1:41.08

23.08 25.25 26.9325.82

LOU-KY SRSmith, Nolan S8 x1:45.08

24.19 26.64 27.0027.25

UKY-KY SOAnderson, Shane M--- X1:39.23

23.51 25.15 25.4625.11

UKY-KY FRHead, Jason A--- X1:39.34

23.32 25.22 25.2525.55

UKY-KY FRMitchell, John P--- X1:42.31

23.69 25.93 26.6126.08

LOU-KY SOKovacs, Matyi--- X1:47.90

23.99 26.33 29.5028.08

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY FRSeidt, Asia M1 53.79

26.50 27.29

UKY-KY SRGalyer, Danielle M2 54.09

26.86 27.23

UKY-KY JRAlexander, Bridgette K3 55.21

26.93 28.28

LOU-KY SOKendzior, Alina4 55.53

26.79 28.74

LOU-KY FRUnderdahl, Sofie T5 56.26

27.55 28.71

LOU-KY FRWhiteley, Hannah6 57.89

27.67 30.22

LOU-KY SRBuss, Kenzie L7 x58.79

28.58 30.21

UKY-KY FRSkinner, Emma A8 x59.78

29.24 30.54

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LOU-KY SRTarasevich, Grigory A1 47.80

23.51 24.29

UKY-KY JRThaning, Walker N2 48.15

23.34 24.81

LOU-KY SRGreene, Aaron C3 49.26

23.97 25.29

UKY-KY SOSwart, Joshua D4 49.50

24.28 25.22

UKY-KY SODingess, David A5 50.02

24.24 25.78

LOU-KY SRMassey, Ryan D6 50.34

24.60 25.74

UKY-KY FRTaylor, Alex J7 x50.43

24.67 25.76

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LOU-KY SRCottrell, Andrea M1 1:01.43

28.90 32.53

LOU-KY FRGuerra, Silvia2 1:02.58

30.11 32.47

UKY-KY SRCrew, Kendra R3 1:03.49

30.36 33.13

LOU-KY SOBradford-Feldman, Rachael R4 1:03.50

29.80 33.70

UKY-KY JRBelli, Morgan S5 1:04.17

30.54 33.63

UKY-KY JRDavies, Ann S6 1:04.30

30.76 33.54

LOU-KY JRJames, Lauren R7 x1:04.60

30.56 34.04

UKY-KY FRWinstead, Madison C8 x1:04.61

31.11 33.50

UKY-KY SOPetersen, Allie K--- X1:04.22

30.40 33.82

UKY-KY SOPotts, Alaina N--- X1:05.25

31.04 34.21

UKY-KY FRMerriman, Lizzy G--- X1:05.94

30.80 35.14

LOU-KY SOAhern, Caitlin M--- X1:06.35

31.72 34.63

UKY-KY JRDupay, Allyson P--- X1:07.24

31.91 35.33

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LOU-KY JRClaverie, Carlos E1 54.63

25.72 28.91

UKY-KY FRAmdor, Wyatt I2 55.86

26.21 29.65

LOU-KY SRBerger, Brennen D3 56.43

26.73 29.70

LOU-KY JROwen, Todd4 57.19

27.28 29.91

UKY-KY SRAnderson, Tanner L5 57.60

26.74 30.86

UKY-KY SOHaney, Austin M6 58.14

27.51 30.63

UKY-KY SOSumme, Mike C7 x58.21

27.55 30.66

LOU-KY JRZoucha, Jonathan C8 x58.44

27.20 31.24

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LOU-KY SRHouck, Abbie J1 1:59.49

27.72 30.36 30.6130.80

LOU-KY FROglesby, Grace A2 2:00.01

26.93 30.76 31.5130.81

UKY-KY SOMcInerny, Haley B3 2:01.07

27.47 30.64 31.6931.27

UKY-KY SOPainter, Kathryn M4 2:03.70

28.49 31.62 31.7231.87

LOU-KY SOCattermole, Sophie E5 2:04.09

28.39 31.59 32.1231.99

LOU-KY JRPugh, Marah G6 x2:04.85

28.32 31.38 32.1632.99

UKY-KY SOChurman, Kayla M7 2:05.15

28.95 31.71 32.3632.13

UKY-KY FRFarley-Sepe, Kierston R8 x2:05.40

27.36 31.68 33.2333.13

UKY-KY SRKelly, Kate E--- X2:02.11

27.30 30.33 32.6031.88

LOU-KY JREzell, Paige E--- X2:14.52

29.64 33.56 35.9435.38

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY SRHiggins, Kyle D1 1:45.79

23.63 26.87 28.1127.18

UKY-KY SOBeach, Matthew G2 1:47.18

24.34 26.94 28.2027.70

UKY-KY JRSmith, Jacob D3 1:49.91

24.48 27.94 28.9928.50

LOU-KY SOHarting, Zach S4 1:50.08

24.46 27.50 29.3528.77

LOU-KY FRJones, Jarrett W5 1:50.51

25.04 27.87 29.0128.59

LOU-KY FRGurevich, Etay6 1:52.72

24.52 28.73 29.4929.98
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UKY-KY SOAnderson, Bowen M7 x1:54.33

24.75 29.00 30.6329.95

UKY-KY SRFlynn, Brandon P--- X1:53.00

25.41 28.70 29.6229.27

UKY-KY FRBlandford, Connor J--- X1:53.63

25.68 28.79 29.6229.54

UKY-KY JRDay, Sam T--- X1:54.33

25.48 28.84 30.2129.80

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LOU-KY FRFanz, Casey R1 23.01

LOU-KY FRVisscher, Lainey L2 23.02

LOU-KY FRBraunecker, Avery M3 23.41

LOU-KY FRGovejsek, Nastja4 x23.42

UKY-KY FRWingo, Jess F5 23.91

UKY-KY FRNelson, Alex P6 24.74

UKY-KY FRLoheide, Sarah E7 24.83

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LOU-KY SRCarroll, Trevor A1 20.16

LOU-KY FRBarna, Andrej*2 20.30

UKY-KY SOGarcia, Cobe J*2 20.30

LOU-KY FRChernov, Mark4 20.50

LOU-KY SRBoland, David J5 x20.57

UKY-KY SRGunn, Sean M6 20.65

UKY-KY FRWetzler, Peter7 20.86

UKY-KY FRHead, Jason A8 x20.97

LOU-KY SRGarkani, Christian A--- X20.89

UKY-KY FRHendrix, Samuel T--- X21.44

 
#15  Women 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

UKY-KY SRHamperian, Rebecca L1 327.15

LOU-KY FRFears, Molly2 312.53

LOU-KY SRAcquista, Andrea3 312.45

UKY-KY SOFrancetic, Kailey E4 296.33

UKY-KY SOClark, Courtney A5 295.88

UKY-KY FRDellmore, Emma E6 x279.45

LOU-KY FRSliney, Michaela7 266.18

LOU-KY FRPrice, Breanna8 x249.15

 
#16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

UKY-KY SOMasterton, Seb R1 365.10

UKY-KY FRFrebel, Kevin P2 356.55

LOU-KY SOFecteau, Daniel3 333.00

LOU-KY FRCooper, Evan4 305.10

UKY-KY JRJou, Stephen5 304.13

UKY-KY SRRichter, Noah J6 x281.78

LOU-KY FRRiley, Sean7 267.23

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LOU-KY SOComerford, Mallory E1 50.10

24.70 25.40

LOU-KY FRFanz, Casey R2 50.72

24.54 26.18

UKY-KY SOFreriks, Geena3 51.28

25.10 26.18

LOU-KY JRGrooms, Rachel M4 51.42

24.96 26.46

UKY-KY FRGalyer, Ali J5 51.62

25.08 26.54

UKY-KY SOMcInerny, Haley B6 51.82

25.19 26.63

LOU-KY FRBraunecker, Avery M7 x52.00

25.00 27.00

UKY-KY FRFarley-Sepe, Kierston R8 x52.46

25.12 27.34

UKY-KY FRWingo, Jess F9 x52.47

25.23 27.24

UKY-KY SRKelly, Kate E10 x56.72

26.63 30.09

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LOU-KY SRCarroll, Trevor A1 44.34

21.43 22.91

LOU-KY SRLindenbauer, Matthias2 44.92

21.74 23.18

LOU-KY FRBarna, Andrej3 44.97

21.54 23.43

UKY-KY FRWetzler, Peter4 45.33

21.60 23.73

UKY-KY SOAnderson, Shane M5 45.64

21.95 23.69

UKY-KY FRHead, Jason A6 45.65

22.12 23.53

UKY-KY SRGunn, Sean M7 x45.74

21.85 23.89

LOU-KY SRGarkani, Christian A8 x46.31

21.83 24.48

UKY-KY SODingess, David A--- X46.41

22.36 24.05

UKY-KY SOGarcia, Cobe J--- X46.53

22.57 23.96

LOU-KY FRChernov, Mark--- X46.66

23.30 23.36

UKY-KY FRHendrix, Samuel T--- X47.24

22.54 24.70

LOU-KY SOKovacs, Matyi--- X47.58

22.58 25.00

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY SRGalyer, Danielle M1 1:56.72

27.99 29.60 29.1230.01

UKY-KY JRAlexander, Bridgette K2 1:58.21

28.53 29.63 30.1229.93

LOU-KY FRUnderdahl, Sofie T3 2:00.68

28.93 30.19 30.8630.70

LOU-KY SOKendzior, Alina4 2:02.08

28.22 31.36 31.2431.26

UKY-KY FRNelson, Alex P5 2:03.44

29.38 31.39 31.2831.39

UKY-KY SOChurman, Kayla M6 x2:04.71

30.11 31.53 31.0432.03

LOU-KY SRBuss, Kenzie L7 2:10.00

30.26 32.73 33.6133.40

LOU-KY FRWhiteley, Hannah8 x2:10.38

30.69 33.18 32.7433.77

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LOU-KY SRTarasevich, Grigory A1 1:43.84

25.11 26.30 25.9326.50

UKY-KY JRThaning, Walker N2 1:45.74

24.79 26.31 27.6626.98

LOU-KY SRGreene, Aaron C3 1:47.32

25.05 27.00 27.5727.70

UKY-KY SOSwart, Joshua D4 1:49.35

25.88 27.87 27.7327.87

UKY-KY FRBlandford, Connor J5 1:49.76

25.69 27.57 28.0428.46

UKY-KY FRTaylor, Alex J6 x1:49.89

25.90 28.11 27.7528.13

LOU-KY SRMassey, Ryan D7 1:51.35

26.08 28.51 28.2628.50

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LOU-KY SRCottrell, Andrea M1 2:13.20

31.17 32.95 34.5934.49

LOU-KY FRGuerra, Silvia2 2:15.12

31.15 33.92 35.5134.54

UKY-KY SRCrew, Kendra R3 2:15.18

31.15 34.55 34.7034.78

LOU-KY SOBradford-Feldman, Rachael R4 2:15.70

31.12 34.91 35.1634.51

LOU-KY JRJames, Lauren R5 x2:18.77

31.56 35.31 36.2135.69

UKY-KY JRDavies, Ann S6 2:18.80

32.08 34.56 36.4735.69

UKY-KY JRBelli, Morgan S7 2:19.83

32.03 35.31 36.5135.98

UKY-KY FRWinstead, Madison C8 x2:22.49

31.44 35.64 38.1137.30

UKY-KY JRDupay, Allyson P--- X2:21.63

32.16 35.86 37.0136.60

UKY-KY SOPotts, Alaina N--- X2:22.49

32.74 36.40 36.5536.80

UKY-KY SOPetersen, Allie K--- X2:23.04

32.40 36.62 36.9737.05

UKY-KY FRMerriman, Lizzy G--- X2:24.90

33.07 37.27 37.3437.22

LOU-KY SOAhern, Caitlin M--- X2:28.09

33.57 37.44 38.8438.24



Lancaster Aquatic Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 4:09 PM  1/21/2017  Page 4

UK vs UL - 1/21/2017

Results - UK vs UL
 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LOU-KY JRClaverie, Carlos E1 1:58.54

23.39 33.31 30.3431.50

LOU-KY JROwen, Todd2 2:02.79

28.32 31.77 31.9230.78

LOU-KY SRBerger, Brennen D3 2:03.51

28.40 31.54 31.8531.72

UKY-KY SRFlynn, Brandon P4 2:04.38

28.75 31.33 32.0132.29

UKY-KY FRAmdor, Wyatt I5 2:05.19

27.65 31.83 33.1732.54

UKY-KY JRDay, Sam T6 2:05.93

28.79 31.80 32.6632.68

UKY-KY SOHaney, Austin M7 x2:06.01

28.26 32.02 32.5933.14

LOU-KY JRZoucha, Jonathan C8 x2:11.79

29.13 33.33 35.3733.96

UKY-KY SOSumme, Mike C--- X2:06.30

28.09 31.70 33.7232.79

UKY-KY SRAnderson, Tanner L--- X2:08.22

28.95 33.07 33.4032.80

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LOU-KY SRHouck, Abbie J1 4:51.07

27.71 29.68 29.7330.11

29.65 29.19 28.97 28.97

28.85 28.21

UKY-KY SOFreriks, Geena2 4:51.98

27.79 29.78 29.9130.25

29.49 29.26 29.32 29.32

28.95 27.91

UKY-KY FRGalyer, Ali J3 4:58.57

27.76 30.00 30.3930.37

30.39 30.19 30.29 30.12

30.05 29.01

UKY-KY SRCasey, Kendal A4 4:59.39

27.93 30.43 30.4630.25

30.39 30.50 30.37 30.18

29.70 29.18

UKY-KY SOWhisenhunt, Meredith G5 x5:00.38

27.58 30.04 30.2930.07

30.09 30.24 30.75 30.75

30.71 29.86

LOU-KY FRJahns, Maggie L6 5:01.92

28.07 30.48 30.4330.18

30.60 30.53 30.59 30.66

30.50 29.88

LOU-KY JRPugh, Marah G7 5:02.65

28.08 29.94 31.2330.26

31.23 30.93 30.55 30.52

30.60 29.31

LOU-KY SOCattermole, Sophie E8 x5:02.68

28.01 29.96 30.6730.30

30.61 30.99 30.83 31.15

30.80 29.36

UKY-KY SRBerger, Kelly M--- X5:04.42

28.20 30.06 30.5730.39

30.64 30.86 30.92 31.13

31.13 30.52

UKY-KY SOKelly, Paige M--- X5:07.33

28.30 30.69 30.9531.23

31.12 31.14 30.98 30.80

31.24 30.88

UKY-KY JRFreeman, Rachael L--- X5:10.71

29.21 30.66 31.2431.10

31.34 31.52 31.58 31.54

31.37 31.15

UKY-KY FRLakes, Morgan A--- X5:14.66

29.48 31.54 31.8031.59

31.76 31.83 31.84 31.93

31.76 31.13

UKY-KY FRLoheide, Sarah E--- X5:23.23

29.54 32.43 33.2532.77

33.20 33.11 32.59 32.84

32.41 31.09

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LOU-KY SOAcosta, Marcelo1 4:24.75

24.28 26.35 27.1826.97

27.26 26.97 27.35 26.97

26.72 24.70

UKY-KY JRJones, Isaac P2 4:27.90

24.62 27.18 27.3227.25

27.37 27.03 26.73 27.08

27.10 26.22

UKY-KY FRBrown, Glen T3 4:29.72

24.63 27.02 27.4527.32

27.54 27.56 27.36 27.21

27.21 26.42

UKY-KY SOKehl, Jarod M4 4:31.97

25.29 26.80 27.7727.17

27.82 27.69 27.47 27.66

27.46 26.84

LOU-KY FRSteele, Sam D5 4:32.63

25.13 27.90 27.9727.96

27.67 27.17 27.05 27.28

27.83 26.67

LOU-KY FRJones, Jarrett W6 4:34.75

25.45 27.41 27.4727.25

27.56 28.09 27.86 28.12

28.26 27.28

UKY-KY SRAviotti, Drew M7 x4:35.60

25.08 27.40 27.8727.46

27.65 28.18 28.32 28.49

28.42 26.73

UKY-KY SRStevenson, Jamie W--- X4:31.90

25.53 26.90 27.6627.34

27.90 27.82 27.98 27.57

27.19 26.01

UKY-KY JRGunning, Jack C--- X4:32.95

25.38 27.39 27.8827.64

27.94 27.99 27.84 27.77

27.24 25.88

UKY-KY SOAnderson, Bowen M--- X4:37.07

25.60 27.98 27.9628.20

28.35 27.78 28.06 28.00

27.99 27.15

UKY-KY FRMitchell, John P--- X4:41.29

25.03 27.89 28.5227.97

28.71 28.54 28.59 28.61

28.77 28.66

LOU-KY FRFoulke, Keegan T--- X4:44.90

25.20 27.54 28.4828.05

28.76 29.11 29.70 29.73

29.45 28.88

LOU-KY SRSmith, Nolan S--- X4:46.74

25.82 28.27 29.0028.62

29.02 28.99 29.16 29.27

29.88 28.71

LOU-KY FRBarrett, Graham M--- X4:51.95

26.04 27.74 29.1128.59

29.63 29.85 30.53 30.42

30.47 29.57

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY FRSeidt, Asia M1 54.49

25.89 28.60

LOU-KY FROglesby, Grace A2 54.92

25.96 28.96

LOU-KY FRGovejsek, Nastja3 55.13

26.03 29.10

LOU-KY FRVisscher, Lainey L4 55.72

25.95 29.77

LOU-KY JRMagnuson, Hannah B5 x55.95

26.72 29.23

UKY-KY SOMcInerny, Haley B6 56.41

26.52 29.89

UKY-KY FRFarley-Sepe, Kierston R7 57.71

27.08 30.63

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LOU-KY SRQuallen, Josh D1 48.05

22.48 25.57

UKY-KY SRHiggins, Kyle D2 48.49

22.62 25.87

LOU-KY SRBoland, David J3 48.63

22.80 25.83

UKY-KY SOBeach, Matthew G4 48.89

23.39 25.50

UKY-KY JRSmith, Jacob D5 49.65

23.42 26.23

UKY-KY SODingess, David A6 x49.79

22.83 26.96

LOU-KY SOHarting, Zach S7 50.00

23.13 26.87



Lancaster Aquatic Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 4:09 PM  1/21/2017  Page 5

UK vs UL - 1/21/2017

Results - UK vs UL
 
#27  Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

UKY-KY SRHamperian, Rebecca L1 304.35

LOU-KY SRAcquista, Andrea2 278.40

UKY-KY SOClark, Courtney A3 273.23

UKY-KY FRDellmore, Emma E4 273.08

UKY-KY SOFrancetic, Kailey E5 x270.23

LOU-KY FRFears, Molly6 267.83

LOU-KY FRPrice, Breanna7 246.00

LOU-KY FRSliney, Michaela8 x243.30

 
#28  Men 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

UKY-KY SOMasterton, Seb1 392.40

UKY-KY FRFrebel, Kevin P2 362.18

LOU-KY SOFecteau, Daniel3 295.88

UKY-KY JRJou, Stephen4 289.05

UKY-KY SRRichter, Noah J5 x276.23

LOU-KY FRCooper, Evan6 264.60

LOU-KY FRRiley, Sean7 264.15

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY FRSeidt, Asia M1 2:00.26

26.20 28.90 28.6636.50

LOU-KY SRCottrell, Andrea M2 2:02.96

27.96 31.70 29.2334.07

LOU-KY SOBradford-Feldman, Rachael R3 2:03.72

26.29 32.12 29.4535.86

UKY-KY JRAlexander, Bridgette K4 2:05.85

28.02 30.15 29.6937.99

UKY-KY SRCrew, Kendra R5 2:05.93

28.25 34.12 29.1734.39

LOU-KY FROglesby, Grace A6 2:05.96

26.48 32.44 29.2437.80

UKY-KY JRDavies, Ann S7 x2:06.33

27.63 32.37 29.8936.44

UKY-KY SOPainter, Kathryn M--- X2:08.55

28.64 33.45 29.8436.62

UKY-KY JRDupay, Allyson P--- X2:09.06

29.09 32.92 29.8537.20

UKY-KY JRBelli, Morgan S--- X2:09.52

28.16 34.37 31.3535.64

UKY-KY FRLakes, Morgan A--- X2:11.04

28.51 33.89 30.6038.04

UKY-KY FRSkinner, Emma A--- X2:12.03

28.35 33.43 31.9438.31

UKY-KY FRMerriman, Lizzy G--- X2:12.63

28.97 34.28 32.0237.36

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LOU-KY JRClaverie, Carlos E1 1:48.74

24.91 27.56 26.5029.77

UKY-KY FRBrown, Glen T2 1:50.18

24.19 27.98 25.9332.08

LOU-KY SRQuallen, Josh D3 1:50.62

23.89 28.52 26.1032.11

UKY-KY FRBlandford, Connor J4 1:52.39

24.69 27.45 26.4733.78

UKY-KY SRFlynn, Brandon P5 1:52.71

25.08 28.84 26.2632.53

UKY-KY JRThaning, Walker N6 x1:53.00

23.74 27.83 26.8934.54

LOU-KY FRGurevich, Etay7 1:54.31

24.57 30.52 26.4032.82

UKY-KY FRTaylor, Alex J--- X1:53.36

24.77 27.55 26.9834.06

UKY-KY JRDay, Sam T--- X1:54.42

25.39 29.85 26.5132.67

UKY-KY SOHaney, Austin M--- X2:00.05

25.47 31.54 28.2134.83

 
#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALOU-KY1 3:22.94

Comerford, Mallory E SO Grooms, Rachel M JR

Houck, Abbie J SR Fanz, Casey R FR

24.72

23.89 50.85

BLOU-KY2 3:24.35

Govejsek, Nastja FR Braunecker, Avery M FR

Sellers, Alex K SR Visscher, Lainey L FR

24.67 50.62 1:16.6724.48

50.32 1:17.06

AUKY-KY3 3:26.41

Galyer, Danielle M SR Galyer, Ali J FR

Whisenhunt, Meredith G SO McInerny, Haley B SO

25.23 51.89 2:07.5051.22

27.02

BUKY-KY4 3:31.67

Wingo, Jess F FR Winstead, Madison C FR

Casey, Kendal A SR Nelson, Alex P FR

25.69

25.30 53.00

CUKY-KY5 x3:36.14

Farley-Sepe, Kierston R FR Davies, Ann S JR

Loheide, Sarah E FR Potts, Alaina N SO

25.79 53.45 1:55.75

18.56 46.94

DUKY-KY6 x3:40.19

Berger, Kelly M SR Petersen, Allie K SO

Kelly, Kate E SR Kelly, Paige M SO

27.30 56.52 1:48.251:20.58

26.48 55.42

 
#32  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALOU-KY1 2:57.88

Carroll, Trevor A SR Lindenbauer, Matthias SR

Barna, Andrej FR Tarasevich, Grigory A SR

21.33 44.33 44.2721.01

20.90 44.33 21.31 44.95

AUKY-KY2 2:59.64

Wetzler, Peter FR Gunn, Sean M SR

Head, Jason A FR Brown, Glen T FR

21.43 45.30 45.1321.22

20.83 44.32 21.33 44.89

BLOU-KY3 3:01.70

Boland, David J SR Garkani, Christian A SR

Greene, Aaron C SR Chernov, Mark FR

21.65 45.11 45.8721.54

21.43 45.41 21.77 45.31

BUKY-KY4 3:03.91

Anderson, Shane M SO Garcia, Cobe J SO

Higgins, Kyle D SR Jones, Isaac P JR

21.51 45.54 46.4421.81

21.82 45.97 21.90 45.96

CUKY-KY5 x3:07.64

Swart, Joshua D SO Anderson, Bowen M SO

Beach, Matthew G SO Dingess, David A SO

22.51 46.36 47.8922.90

22.28 46.15 22.17 47.24

CLOU-KY6 x3:09.91

Kovacs, Matyi SO Massey, Ryan D SR

Acosta, Marcelo SO Jones, Jarrett W FR

23.07 48.50 46.9022.27

23.07 47.22 22.91 47.29

DUKY-KY7 x3:10.50

Mitchell, John P FR Aviotti, Drew M SR

Gunning, Jack C JR Kehl, Jarod M SO

22.38 46.47 48.3423.02

23.27 48.22 22.90 47.47

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Louisville, University of 167

2. Kentucky, University of 133

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Louisville, University of 176.5

2. Kentucky, University of 123.5


